PRODUCT  CATALOGUE
YEEDAH COMPOSITE MATERIAL CO. LTD.
Page 1 About Yeedah.
Page 2
Single layer silicone duct hose.
Page 3
Page 4 Single layer silicone duct hose with cuffs.
Page 5 Double layer silicone duct hose 4m length.

(mm)
OD
(mm)
LENGTH
(m)
OVER
PRESSURE
(bar)
VACUUM
(bar)
BENDING
RADIUS
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg/4m)
SH1-0013-R/B 13 16 4 1.800 0.580 10 0.35
SH1-0016-R/B 16 19 4 1.800 0.580 12 0.44
SH1-0019-R/B 19 22 4 1.800 0.580 13 0.50
SH1-0022-R/B 22 25 4 1.800 0.580 14 0.53
SH1-0025-R/B 25 28 4 1.500 0.580 18 0.62
SH1-0032-R/B 32 35 4 1.500 0.580 20 0.76
SH1-0038-R/B 38 41 4 1.500 0.580 24 0.86
SH1-0040-R/B 40 43 4 1.500 0.570 26 0.80
SH1-0042-R/B 42 45 4 1.500 0.570 26 0.85
SH1-0044-R/B 44 47 4 1.500 0.560 27 0.95
SH1-0045-R/B 45 48 4 1.500 0.500 27 1.00
SH1-0050-R/B 50 53 4 1.500 0.500 31 1.05
SH1-0051-R/B 51 54 4 1.500 0.500 31 1.10
SH1-0057-R/B 57 60 4 1.300 0.500 34 1.26
SH1-0060-R/B 60 63.5 4 1.300 0.500 34 1.32
SH1-0063-R/B 63 66.5 4 1.300 0.500 37 1.40
SH1-0070-R/B 70 73.5 4 1.200 0.500 40 1.50
SH1-0076-R/B 76 79.5 4 1.100 0.390 43 1.80
SH1-0080-R/B 80 83.5 4 1.100 0.390 45 1.90
SH1-0083-R/B 83 86.5 4 1.100 0.390 47 2.00
SH1-0089-R/B 89 92.5 4 1.100 0.380 50 2.20
SH1-0102-R/B 102 106 4 1.100 0.380 56 2.50
SH1-0108-R/B 108 112 4 1.000 0.300 60 2.80
SH1-0110-R/B 110 114 4 1.000 0.300 60 3.00
SH1-0115-R/B 115 119 4 1.000 0.300 63 3.20
SH1-0127-R/B 127 131 4 0.900 0.290 70 3.50
SH1-0141-R/B 141 145.5 4 0.900 0.210 76 3.80
SH1-0150-R/B 150 154.5 4 0.800 0.180 82 4.00
SH1-0152-R/B 152 156.5 4 0.800 0.180 82 4.30
SH1-0159-R/B 159 163.5 4 0.700 0.160 86 4.46
SH1-0164-R/B 164 168.5 4 0.700 0.160 89 4.70
SH1-0169-R/B 169 174 4 0.700 0.160 89 5.00
SH1-0180-R/B 180 185 4 0.600 0.140 95 5.20
SH1-0203-R/B 203 208 4 0.600 0.140 108 5.92
SH1-0254-R/B 254 259 4 0.400 0.100 133 6.50
SH1-0306-R/B 306 311 4 0.100 0.070 159 8.00
3.
SINGLE LAYER SILICONE DUCT
HOSE - CUSTOMISED LENGTH
WITH CUFFS

(mm)
OD
(mm)
LENGTH
(m)
OVER
PRESSURE
(bar)
VACUUM
(bar)
BENDING
RADIUS
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg/4m)
SH2-0013-R/B 13 16 4 3.000 0.740 10 0.35
SH2-0016-R/B 16 19 4 3.000 0.740 12 0.44
SH2-0019-R/B 19 22 4 3.000 0.730 13 0.50
SH2-0022-R/B 22 25 4 3.000 0.720 14 0.53
SH2-0025-R/B 25 28 4 2.800 0.710 18 0.60
SH2-0032-R/B 32 35 4 2.700 0.650 20 0.65
SH2-0038-R/B 38 41 4 2.600 0.600 24 0.76
SH2-0040-R/B 40 43 4 2.600 0.600 26 0.80
SH2-0042-R/B 42 45 4 2.600 0.590 26 0.85
SH2-0044-R/B 44 48 4 2.600 0.580 27 0.95
SH2-0045-R/B 45 49 4 2.600 0.580 27 1.00
SH2-0050-R/B 50 54 4 2.600 0.520 31 1.05
SH2-0051-R/B 51 55 4 2.600 0.520 31 1.10
SH2-0057-R/B 57 61 4 2.500 0.480 34 1.26
SH2-0060-R/B 60 64 4 2.500 0.480 34 1.32
SH2-0063-R/B 63 67 4 2.400 0.460 37 1.40
SH2-0070-R/B 70 75 4 2.100 0.440 40 1.50
SH2-0076-R/B 76 81 4 2.100 0.430 43 1.60
SH2-0080-R/B 80 85 4 2.100 0.420 45 1.65
SH2-0083-R/B 83 88 4 2.100 0.410 47 1.72
SH2-0089-R/B 89 94 4 2.000 0.400 50 1.80
SH2-0102-R/B 102 107 4 1.900 0.350 56 1.98
SH2-0108-R/B 108 113 4 1.800 0.330 60 2.10
SH2-0110-R/B 110 115 4 1.800 0.330 60 2.20
SH2-0115-R/B 115 120 4 1.500 0.300 63 2.44
SH2-0127-R/B 127 133 4 1.500 0.230 70 2.56
SH2-0141-R/B 141 147 4 1.300 0.200 76 2.70
SH2-0150-R/B 150 156 4 1.200 0.170 82 3.00
SH2-0152-R/B 152 158 4 1.200 0.170 82 3.06
SH2-0159-R/B 159 165 4 1.100 0.160 86 3.20
SH2-0164-R/B 164 170 4 1.100 0.140 89 3.40
SH2-0169-R/B 169 176 4 1.100 0.140 89 3.60
SH2-0180-R/B 180 187 4 1.000 0.120 95 3.90
SH2-0203-R/B 203 210 4 0.700 0.090 108 4.48
SH2-0254-R/B 254 261 4 0.500 0.070 133 5.58
SH2-0306-R/B 306 313 4 0.500 0.070 159 7.00
"R" - RED COLOR; "B" - BLACK COLOR.
6.
DOUBLE LAYER SILICONE DUCT
HOSE - CUSTOMISED LENGTH

(mm)
OD
(mm)
LENGTH
(m)
OVER
PRESSURE
(bar)
VACUUM
(bar)
BENDING
RADIUS
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg/4m)
NH2-0013 13 16 4 3.000 0.740 10 0.35
NH2-0016 16 19 4 3.000 0.740 12 0.44
NH2-0019 19 22 4 3.000 0.730 13 0.50
NH2-0022 22 25 4 3.000 0.720 14 0.53
NH2-0025 25 28 4 2.800 0.710 18 0.60
NH2-0032 32 35 4 2.700 0.650 20 0.65
NH2-0038 38 41 4 2.600 0.600 24 0.76
NH2-0040 40 43 4 2.600 0.600 26 0.80
NH2-0042 42 45 4 2.600 0.590 26 0.85
NH2-0044 44 48 4 2.600 0.580 27 0.95
NH2-0045 45 49 4 2.600 0.580 27 1.00
NH2-0050 50 54 4 2.600 0.520 31 1.05
NH2-0051 51 55 4 2.600 0.520 31 1.10
NH2-0057 57 61 4 2.500 0.480 34 1.26
NH2-0060 60 64 4 2.500 0.480 34 1.32
NH2-0063 63 67 4 2.400 0.460 37 1.40
NH2-0070 70 76 4 2.100 0.440 40 1.50
NH2-0076 76 81 4 2.100 0.430 43 1.60
NH2-0080 80 85 4 2.100 0.420 45 1.65
NH2-0083 83 88 4 2.100 0.410 47 1.72
NH2-0089 89 94 4 2.000 0.400 50 1.80
NH2-0102 102 107 4 1.900 0.350 56 1.98
NH2-0108 108 113 4 1.800 0.330 60 2.10
NH2-0110 110 115 4 1.800 0.330 60 2.20
NH2-0115 115 120 4 1.500 0.300 63 2.44
NH2-0127 127 133 4 1.500 0.230 70 2.56
NH2-0141 141 147 4 1.300 0.200 76 2.70
NH2-0150 150 156 4 1.200 0.170 82 3.00
NH2-0152 152 158 4 1.200 0.170 82 3.06
NH2-0159 159 165 4 1.100 0.160 86 3.20
NH2-0164 164 170 4 1.100 0.140 89 3.40
NH2-0169 169 176 4 1.100 0.140 89 3.60
NH2-0180 180 187 4 1.000 0.120 95 3.90
NH2-0203 203 210 4 0.700 0.090 108 4.48
NH2-0254 254 261 4 0.500 0.070 133 5.58
NH2-0306 306 313 4 0.500 0.070 159 7.00
9.
DOUBLE LAYER NEOPRENE DUCT HOSE -
CUSTOMISED LENGTH WITH CUFFS
DESCRIPTION

(mm)
OD
(mm)
LENGTH
(m)
OVER
PRESSURE
(bar)
VACUUM
(bar)
BENDING
RADIUS
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg/4m)
NH1-0013 13 16 4 3.000 0.740 10 0.35
NH1-0016 16 19 4 3.000 0.740 12 0.38
NH1-0019 19 22 4 3.000 0.730 13 0.40
NH1-0022 22 25 4 3.000 0.720 14 0.50
NH1-0025 25 28 4 2.800 0.710 18 0.52
NH1-0032 32 35 4 2.700 0.650 20 0.60
NH1-0038 38 41 4 2.600 0.600 24 0.76
NH1-0040 40 43 4 2.600 0.600 26 0.80
NH1-0042 42 45 4 2.600 0.590 26 0.85
NH1-0044 44 48 4 2.600 0.580 27 0.95
NH1-0045 45 49 4 2.600 0.580 27 1.00
NH1-0050 50 54 4 2.600 0.520 31 1.05
NH1-0051 51 55 4 2.600 0.520 31 1.10
NH1-0057 57 61 4 2.500 0.480 34 1.26
NH1-0060 60 64 4 2.500 0.480 34 1.32
NH1-0063 63 67 4 2.400 0.460 37 1.40
NH1-0070 70 76 4 2.100 0.440 40 1.50
NH1-0076 76 81 4 2.100 0.430 43 1.60
NH1-0080 80 85 4 2.100 0.420 45 1.65
NH1-0083 83 88 4 2.100 0.410 47 1.72
NH1-0089 89 94 4 2.000 0.400 50 2.58
NH1-0102 102 107 4 1.900 0.350 56 3.20
NH1-0108 108 113 4 1.800 0.330 60 2.10
NH1-0110 110 115 4 1.800 0.330 60 2.20
NH1-0115 115 120 4 1.500 0.300 63 3.00
NH1-0127 127 133 4 1.500 0.230 70 3.16
NH1-0141 141 147 4 1.300 0.200 76 2.70
NH1-0150 150 156 4 1.200 0.170 82 3.00
NH1-0152 152 158 4 1.200 0.170 82 3.80
NH1-0159 159 165 4 1.100 0.160 86 3.20
NH1-0164 164 170 4 1.100 0.140 89 3.40
NH1-0169 169 176 4 1.100 0.140 89 3.60
NH1-0180 180 187 4 1.000 0.120 95 3.90
NH1-0203 203 210 4 0.700 0.090 108 5.04
NH1-0254 254 261 4 0.500 0.070 133 6.00
NH1-0306 306 313 4 0.500 0.070 159 7.50
12.
SINGLE LAYER NEOPRENE DUCT
HOSE    - CUSTOMISED LENGTH WITH
CUFFS